Startliste: KSK TriKids B

StNr Name

950
955
936
931
954
943
945
953
951
938
956
930
949
934
942
935
946
944
939
958
948
952
937
941
957
933
932
947
940

Anderle, Finn
Bauer, Samuel
Bauer, Emma
Becker, Kalea
Belfort, Benjamin
Bieski, Jana
Burger, Johann
Cakeljic, Noa
Drieflen, Gustav
Flexeder, Maya
Friedrich, Jannes
Glasbrenner, Kaisa
Grimm, Jakob
Grol, Veronika Maria
Hergert, Mia
Hugel, Anja

Jakob, Greisel
Kdgler, Mia
Konold, Jonna
Limbers, Hannes
Marchand, Raphaél
Mayer, Jona
Mayer, Lotta

Ott, Kalea

Ott, Aaron
Steinbach, Klara
Ulmer, Lena

Weil, Steffen
Wundel, Emma

m/w Verein

=E 3 =E=E3=T=2333===3==2=3=3=333==3=¢= 33

AST SiifRen

BSFG Porsche Triathlon
VfL-Waiblingen

TF Feuerbach

TSCH Langenau

SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon

TC Backnang

TC Backnang

Tc Backnang

TF Feuerbach
TFFeuerbach
Tria Echterdingen

TF Feuerbach
SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon

Post SV Tiibingen

DAV Ravensburg Trikids
Post-SV Tibingen

VL Pfullingen

ViL Waiblingen

ViL Waiblingen

TC Backnang

TC Backnang

TGV Rosswalden

TC Backnang

AK
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB

Jg
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

Start
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:35:00

Stand: 12.05.2023 18:05:22



